
Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 2,199,848 

Crafting for Equality
Financial Report

Item Qty

Heating boiler
Tube
Fittings
Battery
Refrigerator
Sink cover cabinet
Kitchen cabinet
Metal Grid for Window Protection
Main doors
Replacement of the drainage system
Bathroom renovation costs
Large wooden cabinet
Metal-plastic windows
Blinds
Locks
Window sill
Banner printing

400,000
64,000 
30,000 
166,850 
150,000 
35,000 
30,000 

150,000 
260,000
210,000 

82,738 
200,000 
269,700 
70,000 
32,000 
31,500 
18,060 

400,0000 
800 

5,000 
3,550 

150,000 
35,000 
30,000 
50,000 
130,000
210,000

200,000 
31,000 
7,000 
8,000 
15,000 
18,060 

1
80
6
47
1
1
1
3
2
1

1
8.7
10
4
2.1
1

Total in AMDUnit Price in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 2,199,854 ֏ 2,199,848 ֏ 6

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 477.71 AMD


