

Total raised

2,199,854

Total spent

2,199,848

Balance

4 6

Expense Breakdown

Item	Qty	Unit Price in AMD	Total in AMD
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			~~~~~
Heating boiler	1	400,000	400,000
Tube	80	800	64,000
Fittings	6	5,000	30,000
Battery	47	3,550	166,850
Refrigerator	1	150,000	150,000
Sink cover cabinet	1	35,000	35,000
Kitchen cabinet	1	30,000	30,000
Metal Grid for Window Protection	3	50,000	150,000
Main doors	2	130,000	260,000
Replacement of the drainage system	1	210,000	210,000
Bathroom renovation costs			82,738
Large wooden cabinet	1	200,000	200,000
Metal-plastic windows	8.7	31,000	269,700
Blinds	10	7,000	70,000
Locks	4	8,000	32,000
Window sill	2.1	15,000	31,500
Banner printing	1	18,060	18,060

**Total Spent** 

**\$2,199,848** 

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 477.71 AMD